CE(EI"T"‘E} a sreoin( occasion?

PARTY TRAY & CATERING MENU

T ———
R —————

1. AppETIZER

EGG ROLL (CHICKEN OR VEGETABLE]

GHICKEN ONTHE STICK
FRIED OR STEAMED DUNPLING
(VEGETABLE CHICKEN PORK OR SHRIP)
SHAMP OR PORK SHUMAI

cHCKEN WiNG

H
4
H
H

s o

2 FRIED RICE

1 VEGETABLEFREDRICE
19 ROAST PORK FRIED RICE
20 CHICKEN FREDRICE
21 SHAMP FREDRICE
22 YOUNG FRIED RICE

aLomem

25 VEGETABLELOMEN
26 ROASTPORKLOMEN
27 cHCKENLOMEN

28 SHAMPLOMEN

a.merFoN

VEGETABLE MEN FUN
CHICKEN MENFUN
ROAST PORK MEIN FUN
SHAMP MEN FUN

35 SNGAPORE MENFUN

28R

5.veceTaBLES
3 MIXEDVEGETABLE
39 SAUTEED BROCCOLI
40 SAUTEED STRING BEAN
4 BEAN CURD FAMLY STYLE

6.poRK

ROAST PORK WITH BROCCOL!
‘SHAEDDED PORK W GARLIC SAUCE

7. CHICKEN

48 CHICEKN WITH BROCCOLI
49 CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLE.
50 KUNG PAO CHICKEN

51 GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN

52 SESAME GHICKEN

55 PEPPER STEAK WITHONION
56 BEEF WITH BROCCOL
57 BEEF WITH MIX VEGETABLE
BEEF WITH SCALLION

8

9.5€AF00D.

60 SHAMP WITHMX VEG

SHAMP WITH BROGCOL!
62 HOT &:SPICY SHRIP.
63 cURRY SHAMP

10. HEALTHY CHOICE (STEAMED DISHES)

67 STEAMED VEGETABLE DELIGHT.
68 STEAMED GHICKEN WITHBROGOL!
69 STEAMED GHICKEN STRING BEAN

70 STEAMED SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI

#1.CHEF'S SPECIALTIES.

73 MONGOLIAN BEEF OR CHICKEN
CRISPY SESAME SHRIMP

GENERAL TSO'S SHAIP.

76 MONGOLIAN SHAIMP

77 SEAFOOD DELIGHT

78 TRIPLE DELIGHT IN GARLIC SAUCE

79 SLIGED FLOUNDER SZECHUAN STYLE

80 HOUSE SPECIAL SIZZING PLATTER.
81 HAPPY FAMILY

SANGRIA CRISPY DUCK
83 MOCA LEMON FAVORITE CHICKEN
84 CRISPY DAY SAUTEED SHAIMP.

‘Sushi Bar

12 apPETIZER
85 EDAMAME
86 ROCA SHRIMP TEMPURA
13, TEMPURA
90 VEGETABLETEMPURA
91 CHICKEN & VEGETABLE TEMPURA
92 SHAMP & VEGETABLE TEMPURA
4. TERVAKI
95 cHicKeN
% sALMON

o7 seEr
% SHAMP

101 WHITETUNA

103 SMOKE SALMON
104 SALMON

105 VELLOWTAL
106 ToBKO.

107 STRPEBASS

3

KANICRABMEAT)

16.cLASsIC ROLLS

1 CAUFORMAROLL
2 TUNAROLL

3 SPICY TUNAROLL

144 GRUNGY SPICY TUNAROLL.

47 GRUNCY SPICY SALMON ROLL
118 YELLOWTAL SCALLION ROLL

119 SPICY YELLOWTA ROLL

120 PHILADELPHA ROLL

121 SHAMP TEMPURA

122 SHAIMP AVOCADO OR CUCUMBER ROLL
123 EEL AVOCADO OR CUCUMBER ROLL.
124 AVOCADOROLL

125 CUCUMBERROLL

126 AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL.

127 SWEETPOTATO TEMPURA ROLL.

128 BOSTONROLL

17.NEW YORK STYLE SPECIAL ROLL.

131 SPIDERROLL
132 RANBOW ROLL

133 DRAGONROLL.

134 RED HOT DRAGON ROLL

135 OUT OF CONTROL

136 MOCAMAKIROLL

137 SPICY SNOW WITH STRAWBERRY.
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sopcs
sopcs
sopcs
sar

sar

4opcs
aopcs
eopcs

copcs

40pcs

555

ss5

s65
65

s65
s65

65

sa5

ses
sa5

a0
55
a5
a5
a5
60
60
ss5

ss5
ss5

se5

se5
sa5
ss5

ToRoLLs
foRoLLs
1oRoLLS
ToRoLLs
ToRoLLs
ToRoLLs
ToRoLLs
ToRoLLs
ToRoLLs



